
W A S H I N G T O N  U N I O N   Head Coaches Head Coaches
FOOTBALL
Coach Paul Holland
pholland@wusd.ws

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL
Coach Alex Gardner
 gardner.alex33@gmail.com 

GIRLS TENNIS
Coach Keila Santiago
keilasantiago333@gmail.com

GIRLS GOLF
Coach Kyle Labrie
kyle.labrie@wusd.ws 

BOYS CROSS COUNTRY
Coach Jordan Keener
jordan.keener@wusd.ws 

GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY
Coach Tori Hildebrandt
victoria.hildebrandt@wusd.ws 

BOYS BASKETBALL
Coach Antoine Woods
awoods@wusd.ws
GIRLS BASKETBALL

PEP & CHEER DIRECTOR
Stephanie Morris
stephanie.morris@wusd.ws

BOYS SOCCER
Coach Fernando Lopez
flopez@wusd.ws

GIRLS SOCCER
Coach Max Zuniga
max.zuniga@wusd.ws 

WRESTLING
Coach Gabriel Gonzalez
gonzzzo315@icloud.com 
BASEBALL
Coach Matt Fox
Matthew.fox@wusd.ws 
SOFTBALL
Coach Tori Hildebrandt
victoria.hildebrandt@wusd.ws 

BOYS GOLF
Coach Kyle Labrie
kyle.labrie@wusd.ws 
BOYS TENNIS
Coach Daniel Wissler
daniel.wissler@wusd.ws

BOYS VOLLEYBALL
Coach Michael Lundy
mlundy12@yahoo.com 
BOYS & GIRLS TRACK
Coach Paul Holland
pholland@wusd.ws

Athletic Director: Jeff Freitas
Athletic Trainer: Jose Salvador

Coach Johnathan Davis
  jonathan.davis@wusd.ws 


